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1. 305/11 Sh. Dalpat Singh Rana 

On Account of the Presiding Officer being on leave, the cases fIxed 
for hearing in the court of Financial Commissioner, Delhi on 
17.11.2023 will now be listed as follows: 

17.11.2023 (Friday) 
s. NO. CASE NO. PETITIONER/APPELLANT RESPONDENT 

2. 246/1l6 Sh. Rishi Parkash & Ors. 
3. 43618 Sh.Ram Chander(Deccased) 

Through ILRs 
4. 171/23 Bridco Sales Pvt.Lid. 

5. 236/23 Canara CGIS Ltd. 

7. 127/23 Satbir 

8. 112/23 Ject Ram 

9. 181/23 Sanjcev Kumar. 

10. 11023 M/s N.K Spares 
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11. 111/23 Rakesh Kumar Arora 

NOTICE 

ORDER 
CO Khera Kalan & Ors 

6. 196/23 M/s lloly Land Marketing (P) Ltd. C.O Tehsildar Alipur. 

Smt. Dayawati & Ors. 

17. 11/23 Jagan Nath 

Sh. Chatter (Deccased) Through LRs & Ors. 

Govt.of NCT of Delhi. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RCS & Anr. 

G.S Jaunti & Ors. 

G.S Dhansa & Anr. 

G.S Bhalswa Jahangirpur & Ors. 

16. 10/23 Murari(Deceased) Through LR's 

Dawn Rcal Estate Pvt.Ltd. 

Dawn Rcal Estate Pvt.Ltd. 

12. 200/23 M/s Jagjit Singh & Avtar Singh Anil Kumar Tawar & Anr. 

RECORD/REPLY 

13. 125/23 Sh.Shckhar Bhardawaj 

14. 08/23 Kharati(|Deccascd) Through ILR's R.K Bhalla & Anr. 

RCS & Anr. 

15. 09/23 Khem Chand(Deceascd) 1Through LR's Baij Nath Chopra 

Smt.Sharda Verma & Anr. 

Sanjay Panday & Anr. 

18. 12/23 Kabool Singh(Deccascd) Through ILR's Dev Karan & Anr. 

19. 13/23 Ran Swaroop (Deceascd) Through LR's Ganga Bishan & Ors. 

Dated :-14.1 1.2023 

20. 14/23 lioram(!Deccascd) Through I.R's Ganga Bishan & Ors. 
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15/23 Iloram(Deceascd) Through 1.R's 
22. 16/23 Rajpal 

23. 17/23 Ghiroi([Deccased) "Through I.R's 

24. 18/23 Anant Ram 

28. 22/23 Fathu(Deccased) Through 1LR's 

25. 19/23 Gurdyal(Deceascd) Through LR'S Partik Singh & Anr. 

37.31/23 Kishan(Dcccascd) Through LR's 

38.32/23 Ilira Lal(Deccascd) Through 1.R's 

26. 20/23 Mamchand(Deccascd) Through LR's Partik Singh & Anr. 

39. 33/23 Kewal (Deccased) Through ILR's 

27.21/23 Maham Pal (Deccased) Through LR's Rajinder Kumar & Anr. 
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41. 35/23 Jodha(Deccased) Through LR's 

Ganga Bishan & Ors. 

42. 36/23 Ilar Swaroop 

Akshay Kumar & Anr. 

29. 23/23 Gopi(Deccased) Through LR's 

30.24/23 Likhi(Dcccased) Through LR's 

31.25/23 ar Lal(Deccascd) Through LR's 

32. 26/23 Dhan Singh (Deccascd) Through LR's Ram Narayan Singh & Ors. 

33.27/23 Bal Kishan (Deccased) Through LR's Ram Narayan Singh & Ors. 

34. 28/23 Dhan Pal (Deccascd) Through ILR's Ram Narayan Singh & Ors. 

35. 29/23 Arjan(Dcccased) Through LR's 

36. 30/23 Smt.Natho LDevi(Deceascd) Through LR's Ram Narayan Sing & Ors. 

Akshay Kumar & Anr. 

44. 38/23 Bidha(Deccased) Through LR's 

Akshay Kumar & Anr. 

46. 238/16 G.S. Bakoli 

47. 208/15 Sh. Vinod Kumar 

Rajinder Kumar & Anr. 

Rajinder Kumar & Anr. 

Shaddi Lal & Anr. 

40. 34/23 Prashadi (Deccased) Through LR's Rakcsh Malhotra & Anr. 

Rajinder Kumar & Anr. 

Ram Narayan Singh & Ors. 

Ram Narayan Singh & Ors. 

Rakesh Kairi & Anr. 

Rakesh Kairi & Anr. 

43.37/23 Attar Singh(Deccascd) Through ILR's Shaddi ILal & Anr. 

Rakesh Malhotra & Anr. 

Rakesh Malhotra & Anr. 

45. 39/23 Kanak Singh(Deccased) Through LR's Shaddi Lal & Anr. 

Shaddi ILal & Anr. 

Sh.Rajesh Kumar & Ors. 

G.S. Kair & Anr. 
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48. 159/23 Mohan Singh 

49. 172/21 Rajender Gulati 

s0. 15/20 Virender Kumar & Anr. 

51.02/21 Smt.Jyoti Jain & Anr. 

52. 200/19 Sh.Sube Singh 

53. 213/21 Sh.Satpal L.uthra 

54. 53/21 Sh. Dharambir & Ors. 

55. 54/21 Sh. Dharambir & Ors. 

56. 251/14 Sh. Tarun Saini 

57.97/16 Sh. Tarun Saini 

58. 73/18 G.S. Chandanhaula 

59. 23/20 G.SHanmidpur 

60. 51/23 M/s Banarsi Dass Vijay Kr. 

61. 35/22 Sh.Sanjay Sharma 

ARGUMENT 

Delhi Nagarik Schkari Bank Ltd. 

RCS & Anr. 

C.O.Kanjhawala & Ors. 

Sh.Suresh & Ors. 

CO (Nangli Puna) & Ors. 

C.0.Alipur 

Tehsildar/Consolidation Officer & Ors. 

Tehsildar/Consolidation Officer 

M/s Dai Rcal Estate Pvt. Ltd. & Anr. 

Sh. Rajat Gupta & Anr. 

M/s Arcon India pvt ltd. 

Suresh Kumar 

Satish Kumar Oswal 

Sh. Kishan Somani & Anr. 

No.FC/O/Mise(GAD)/2015/2023/366. 
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Dated:14.11.2023 

This issucs wih the prior approval of the Financial Commissioner, Delhi. 

(Sunil Kumar), 
Section Officer/Reader, 

O/o the Financial Commissioner, Delhi 
5, Shamnath Marg, Civil Lines, Delhi-l10054. 
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